
Returning Student

 Doctorate Tuition and Fees

 Fall/Spring 2017/2018

In-State

Doctor of Nursing  (online only)

Credits Tuition

Technology 

Fee

Distance Ed 

Fee

Program   

Fee Total

1 credit 650.00$            27.00$           130.00$          100.00$    907.00$            

2 credits 1,300.00$         54.00$           260.00$          100.00$    1,714.00$         

3 credits 1,950.00$         81.00$           390.00$          100.00$    2,521.00$         

4 credits 2,600.00$         108.00$         520.00$          100.00$    3,328.00$         

5 credits 3,250.00$         135.00$         650.00$          100.00$    4,135.00$         

6 credits 3,900.00$         162.00$         780.00$          100.00$    4,942.00$         

7 credits 4,550.00$         189.00$         910.00$          100.00$    5,749.00$         

8 credits 5,200.00$         216.00$         1,040.00$       100.00$    6,556.00$         

9 credits 5,850.00$         243.00$         1,170.00$       200.00$    7,463.00$         

10 credits 6,500.00$         270.00$         1,300.00$       200.00$    8,270.00$         

11 credits 7,150.00$         297.00$         1,430.00$       200.00$    9,077.00$         

12 credits 7,800.00$         324.00$         1,560.00$       200.00$    9,884.00$         

Doctor of Public Administration (online only)

Credits Tuition

Technology 

Fee

Distance Ed 

Fee Total

1 credit 625.00$            27.00$           125.00$          777.00$            

2 credits 1,250.00$         54.00$           250.00$          1,554.00$         

3 credits 1,875.00$         81.00$           375.00$          2,331.00$         

4 credits 2,500.00$         108.00$         500.00$          3,108.00$         

5 credits 3,125.00$         135.00$         625.00$          3,885.00$         

6 credits 3,750.00$         162.00$         750.00$          4,662.00$         

7 credits 4,375.00$         189.00$         875.00$          5,439.00$         

8 credits 5,000.00$         216.00$         1,000.00$       6,216.00$         

9 credits 5,625.00$         243.00$         1,125.00$       6,993.00$         

10 credits 6,250.00$         270.00$         1,250.00$       7,770.00$         

11 credits 6,875.00$         297.00$         1,375.00$       8,547.00$         

12 credits 7,500.00$         324.00$         1,500.00$       9,324.00$         

Doctor of Education

Credits Tuition

Technology 

Fee General   Fee Total

1 credit 625.00$            27.00$           96.77$            748.77$            

2 credits 1,250.00$         54.00$           193.54$          1,497.54$         

3 credits 1,875.00$         81.00$           290.31$          2,246.31$         

4 credits 2,500.00$         108.00$         387.08$          2,995.08$         

5 credits 3,125.00$         135.00$         483.85$          3,743.85$         

6 credits 3,750.00$         162.00$         578.62$          4,490.62$         

7 credits 4,375.00$         189.00$         673.39$          5,237.39$         

8 credits 5,000.00$         216.00$         768.16$          5,984.16$         

9 credits 5,625.00$         243.00$         1,002.48$       6,870.48$         

10 credits 6,250.00$         270.00$         1,002.48$       7,522.48$         

11 credits 6,875.00$         297.00$         1,002.48$       8,174.48$         

12 credits 7,500.00$         324.00$         1,002.48$       8,826.48$         



Returning Student

 Doctorate Tuition and Fees

 Fall/Spring 2017/2018

Doctor of Clinical Pyschology

Credits Tuition

Technology 

Fee General   Fee Total

1 credit 650.00$            27.00$           96.77$            773.77$            

2 credits 1,300.00$         54.00$           193.54$          1,547.54$         

3 credits 1,950.00$         81.00$           290.31$          2,321.31$         

4 credits 2,600.00$         108.00$         387.08$          3,095.08$         

5 credits 3,250.00$         135.00$         483.85$          3,868.85$         

6 credits 3,900.00$         162.00$         578.62$          4,640.62$         

7 credits 4,550.00$         189.00$         673.39$          5,412.39$         

8 credits 5,200.00$         216.00$         768.16$          6,184.16$         

9 credits 5,850.00$         243.00$         1,002.48$       7,095.48$         

10 credits 6,500.00$         270.00$         1,002.48$       7,772.48$         

11 credits 7,150.00$         297.00$         1,002.48$       8,449.48$         

12 credits 7,800.00$         324.00$         1,002.48$       9,126.48$         


